Doppio Libero

Padova
11-05-2023

Inaugural Open 2023

Results of the second round

Match

Sri Lankan Carrom Club Veneto
hosted by Sri Lankan Carrom Club Veneto

Result
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Martinelli Paolo and
Zucchiatti Elisa i

Amarasingha Amila
and Perera Nalin

Hapuarachchige
Dineth and Mirisage
Tharangaa o

Fonseka Deepanie and
Kariyawasam Moses

(ITA)

Perera Upul and
Ranansinghe Asela

Malgammana Priyam
Sumudu and Abesooriya
Suchintha “Ranga”

Ashraf Khan
Mohammad Ali “Hero
Khan” and Nipun
Maleesha Neleththi

Fernando Priyantha
“Remal” and Morigi
Alessandro Diego o

Fernando Saman
Priyantha and
Welikumbura
Wasantha i

Aluthgama Prasad and
Kariyawasam David

Fernando Saman
Malraj “Napoli” and
Subramaniam Panner
Selvan (ITA)

Ranga Duminda and
Dodangoda Rajitha

Neleththi Wipul Priyantha
and Thenahandi Sajith
Kumara

Fernando Lahiru and
Vanderlan Amith

Da Fatti Daniele and
Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan

Fernando Suresh and
Rigo Stefano

Silva Dananjaya and
Wickramaratne
Dushantha

Wewaldenige
Sampath and
Malambada Sujeews

(ITA)

Galfano Guido and Morigi
Erich

Fernando Anuradha
and Ubhayathunga
Amitha (ITA)

Ukwatha Amila and
Withanage Jayantha

Agampodi Damith and
Cartolano Luigi “gigi”

Weragalage Thusitha
Kumara and Samarakoon
Susantha

Karunathie Karuna and
Siriwardena Susantha

Results of the second round

Page 1 of 2

20/

16 /

20/

0/

4 /

15/

3/

25/

22 /

16 /

22 /

03-0

10

25

18

25

17

12

8-2026 07:49 AM


https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/5353dc0970ea11eebcf2538bb9e53a0b?turn=2
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Fernando Prakash and
Piris Niroshana

Daluwatta Dinesh and
Weerasinghe Sanuja

(ITA)

Warnakulasuriya
Chamara and
Nissanka Kuda
Athurugirige

Inaugural Open 2023

Sri Lankan Carrom Club Veneto

11-05-2023 hosted by Sri Lankan Carrom Club Veneto

Pathirage Sadev
Wadiya and
Danwaththage
Antonino

Gosthinna Thushari and
Menaka Chithrage
Thisara

5/ 21

25/ O

Athugalage Ushan
Iduranga and Fernando
Sajith Harshana o

25/ 0
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